

## ALL MY SONS MOVING AND STORAGE NAMED CONTRIBUTING SPONSOR OF 52ND ANNUAL SEMINOLE HARD ROCK WINTERFEST BOAT PARADE

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, UNITED STATES, December 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- All My Sons Moving & Storage (AMS), the nation's largest privately held moving and storage company with locations throughout South Florida, has been named a contributing sponsor of the 52nd Annual Seminole Hard Rock Winterfest Boat Parade. The main event takes place on December 16th along 12 miles of the Intracoastal Waterway in Fort Lauderdale.

"We are very proud to be a part of this much anticipated world-class holiday event, and to support an organization that brings tremendous joy to the community," said Katharine Voyles Mobley, Chief Marketing Officer for All My Sons.

Known as the "Best Show on the H20," the Seminole Hard Rock Winterfest Boat Parade showcases private boats, giant showboats and corporate megayachts adorned with hundreds of thousands of lights, music, entertainment, decorations, celebrities, musical groups, beauty queens and many other exciting entries expected to be viewed by more than one million spectators.

Winterfest, Inc. operates as a non-profit organization 501C4 whose earnings are entirely devoted to the production of the Parade, a variety of events that include a Black Tie Ball, Launch Party, Family Fun Day, and more.

## About All My Sons Moving and Storage:

All My Sons Moving and Storage is the nation's largest company operated moving and storage company with 94 locations in 80 cities, spanning 34 states, with a commitment to providing high-quality moving services for individuals and families across the United States. With a strong focus on customer satisfaction, All My Sons has built a reputation for reliability, professionalism, and integrity in the moving industry.

##

Hillary Reynolds Polin PR +1 954-815-1186 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/673131628

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.